WINES

SPARKLING WINE

PROSECCO CAVIT DOC BRUT
Veneto, Italy
Grape: Glera

PROSECCO ROSE LUNETTA DOC
EXTRA DRY

Veneto, Italy

Grapes, Glera & Pinot Nero

FRANCIACORTA FERGHETTINA
BRUT NV

Lombardia, /taly

Grapes, Chardonnay, Pinot Nero

CHAMPAGNE LALLIER GRAND CRU
BRUT NV

Ay, France

Grapes, Pinot Noir & Chardonnay

CHAMPAGNE VEUVE CLICQUOT
BRUT NV

Reims, France

Grapes, Pinot Noir, Chardonnay & Meunier

CHAMPAGNE LAURENT-PERRIER
CUVEE ROSE BRUT NV
Tours-sur-Marne, France

Grape: Pinot Noir

Magnum: £196.00

CHAMPAGNE DOM PERIGNON
BRUT 2013

Epernay, France

Grapes, Pinot Noir & Chardonnay

ROSE WINE

ANANTO BOBAL ROSADO
Utiel Requena, Spain
Grape: Bobal

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE PIATTINI
Lombardy, Italy
Grapes, Pinot Grigio & Pinot Nero

CHATEAU MIRAVAL
Cotes de Provence, France
Grapes, Grenache, Cinsault, Rolle & Syrah

125ml

£775

£8.25

£9.95

£1.25

175ml

£7.00

£7.25

£12.00

Bottle

£30.00

£33.50

£44.00

£56.00

£78.00

£98.00

£220.00

Bottle

£26.00

£27.00

£47.50

WHITE WINE

GRILLO CA’ DI PONTI
Sicily, Italy
Grape: Grillo

CHENIN BLANC FALSE BAY ‘WILD YEAST’
Coastal Region, South Africa
Grape: Chenin Blanc

PINOT GRIGIO TERRAZZE DELLA LUNA
Trentino, Italy
Grape: Pinot Grigio

VIOGNIER DOMAINE DE VEDILHAN
Languedoc, France
Grape: Viognier

SAUVIGNON BLANC CAMILLONA
Piedmont, Italy
Grape: Sauvignon Blanc

VERDEJO TIERRAS DEL ISASA
Rueda, Spain
Grape: Verdejo

RIESLING GRAN RISERVA NOVAS
Bio Bio Valley, Chile
Grape. Riesling

ALVARINHO VILA NOVA
Vinho Verde, Portugal
Grape: Alvarinho

PINOT BLANC CAVE DE TURCKHEIM
Alsace, France
Grape. Pinot Blanc

GAVI DEL COMMUNE DI GAVI
SANTA SERAFFA

Piedmont, Italy

Grape: Cortese

SAUVIGNON BLANC CATALINA SOUNDS
Marlborough, New Zealand
Grape: Sauvignon Blanc

CHABLIS DOMAINE DANIEL SEGUINOT
Burgundy, France
Grape.: Chardonnay

CHARDONNAY ADELSHEIM WILLAMETTE
Oregon, USA
Grape. Chardonnay

175ml

£5.75

£6.75

£7.25

£7.50

£8.50

£8.50

Bottle

£22.00

£25.00

£28.50

£29.00

£30.00

£31.00

£33.00

£35.00

£38.50

£40.00

£41.50

£50.00

£57.00

RED WINE 175ml
NERO D’AVOLA IL MERIDIONE £5.75
Sicily, Italy

Grape.: Nero DAvola

MONASTRELL SHIRAZ EL TESORO £6.00
Jumilla, Spain

Grapes, Monastrell & Shiraz

CINSAULT ‘OLD VINE’ PERCHERON £6.75
Western Cape, South Africa

Grape: Cinsault

BEAUJOLAIS VILLAGES LES PIVOINES £7.75
Beaujolais, France

Grape: Gamay

MERLOT IL CASCINONE SOLITI £8.25
Piedmont, Italy

Grape: Merlot

MALBEC AMAUTA ABSOLUTO £8.50

Cafayate, Argentina
Grape: Malbec

RIOJA LA BASCULA ‘THE CHARGE’ =
Rioja, Spain
Grapes, Tempranillo, Garnacha & Graciano

CABERNET SAUVIGNON TABALI =
PEDREGOSO GRAN RESERVA

Maipo Valley, Chile

Grape: Cabernet Sauvignon

ZINFANDEL ‘OLD VINE’ CLINE CELLARS -
California, USA
Grape: Zinfandel

PINOT NOIR PILFERER -
Marlborough, New Zealand
Grape: Pinot Noir

ALPHA BOX & DICE ‘MISTRESS’ =
Adelaide Hills, South Australia
Grapes, Touriga Nacional, Tempranillo & Carignan

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA RIONDO -
Veneto, Italy
Grapes, Corvina, Corvinone & Rondinella

MARGAUX CHATEAU TAYAC -
Bordeaux, France
Grapes, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot & Petit VVerdot

All wine vintages are subject to availability. All wines served by the glass are also available in 125ml & 250ml.

Made from organically grown grapes.

Bottle

£22.50

£24.00

£25.00

£28.00

£30.00

£31.50

£36.00

£38.00

£41.00

£43.00

£50.00

£63.00

£67.00



VISIT FIRSTSTREETBARANDKITCHEN.COM

ELRST STREET

BAR & KITCHEN

FOLLOW US @FIRSTSTREET_BARANDKITCHEN



